oe Led«ia.

Technical Details

Power:
Frequency:
Input:

Output:
Intensity Level:
Protection Class:
Use:

IP Protection:

Material:
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80W

50-60 Hz
220/240V AC
12V AC

7A

II

Outdoor
IP68

PC

Models

Size:

Height:
Width:
Length:

Total Weight:
Life Span:
Warranty:

Certifications:

123x78,5x70,5 mm
123 mm

78,5 mmm

70,5 mm

1.93 kg

30,000 Hours

3 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA
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Description

This Power Supply has a 220/240V input and a 12V AC output. Recommended for permanent loads of up to 360W.

It can be immersed in water thanks to its IP68 Protection, perfect for spotlights in pools and gardens.
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Additional photographs
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