





## **Technical Details**

Power:	80 W	Size:	123x78,5x70,5 mm
Frequency:	50-60 Hz	Height:	123 mm
Input:	220/240V AC	Width:	78,5 mmm
Output:	12V AC	Length:	70,5 mm
Intensity Level:	7 A	Total Weight:	1.93 kg
Protection Class:	II	Life Span:	30,000 Hours
Use:	Outdoor	Warranty:	3 Years
IP Protection:	IP68	Certifications:	CE & RoHS, UKCA
Material:	PC		





## Description

This Power Supply has a 220/240V input and a 12V AC output. Recommended for permanent loads of up to 360W.

It can be immersed in water thanks to its IP68 Protection, perfect for spotlights in pools and gardens.





## Additional photographs







